Summary Results Report
PR24 Morrill County
May 14, 2024

Statistics

Election Day Precincts Reporting
Precincts Complete

Precincts Partially Reported
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting
Registered Voters - Total

Registered Voters - Republican Party
Registered Voters - Democratic Party
Registered Voters - Libertarian Party

Registered Voters - Legal Marijuana NOW
Party

Registered Voters - Nonpartisan
Ballots Cast - Total

TOTAL

100f10
100f 10
0of 10
10 of 10
2,909
2,115
353

30

7

404
1,336
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REP US President
Vote For 1

Nikki Haley

Perry Johnson

Donald J. Trump

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals
Precincts Reporting

REP US Senator 6 YR
Vote For 1

Deb Fischer

Arron Kowaiski

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals
Precincts Reporiing

REP US Senator 2 YR
Vote For 1

Pete Ricketts

John Glen Weaver

Mac Stevens

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals
Precincts Reporting

REP Congress Dist. 3
Vote For 1

Adrian Smith

John Walz

Robert McCuiston

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvoles
Undervotes
Contest Totals
Precincts Reporting

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Morrill County, Nebraska

TOTAL
78

15
1,027
12
1,132

1
1,143
Daof0

TOTAL
892
215

1,111

30
1,143
Dof 0

TOTAL
861

182
73

1,118

24
1,143
Dof 0

TOTAL

848

184
77

1,1
32

1,143
0of0
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DEM US President
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Joseph R. Biden Jr. 87
Dean Phillips 31
Write-In Totals 6
Total Votes Cast 124
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 5
Contest Totals 129
Precincts Reporting 0of0

DEM US Senator 6 YR

Vate For 1
TOTAL
Write-in Totals 9
Total Votes Cast ]
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 120
Contest Totals 129
Precincts Reporting 0of 0
DEM US Senator 2 YR
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Preston Love Jr. 106
Write-In Totals 1
Total Votes Cast 107
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 22
Contest Totals 129
Precincts Reporting Dof0
DEM Congress Dist. 3
Vote Far 1
TOTAL
Daniel Ebers 52
David J. Else 55
Write-In Totals 1
Total Votes Cast 108
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 21
Contest Totals 129
Precincts Reporting Gof0
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LiB US President
Vote For 1

Charles Ballay
Jacob Hornberger
Lars Mapstead
Chase Russell Oliver
Michael Rectenwald
Mike ter Maat
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals
Precincts Reporting

LIB US Senator 6 YR
Vate For 1

Write-In Totals

Tota! Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals
Precincts Reporting

LIB US Senator 2 YR
Vate For 1

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals
Precincts Reporting

LIB Congress Dist. 3
Vote For 1

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals
Precincts Reporting
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LMN US President
Vote For 1

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals
Precincts Reporting

LMN US Senator 6 YR
Vote For 1

Kenneth Peterson

Kerry Eddy

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvoles
Undervotes
Contest Totals
Precincts Reporting

LMN US Senator 2 YR
Vate For 1

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals
Precincts Reporting

LMN Congress Dist. 3
Vote For 1

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvoles
Undervotes
Contest Totals
Precincts Reporting
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Legislature Dist. 47

Vote For 1

TOTAL

Paul E. Strommen 839
Larry L.S. Bolinger 355
Wiite-In Totals 3
Total Votes Cast 1,197

Overvotes 2

Undervotes 137

Contest Totals 1,336

Precincts Reporting 0of G

Levy Authority Reddington

Vote For 1

TOTAL

FOR said excess levy 21
AGAINST said excess levy 8
Total Votes Cast 29

Overvotes

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 29

Precincts Reporting 00of0
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