Statistics	TOTAL
Election Day Precincts Reporting	10 of 10
Precincts Complete	10 of 10
Precincts Partially Reported	0 of 10
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	10 of 10
Registered Voters - Total	2,909
Registered Voters - Republican Party	2,115
Registered Voters - Democratic Party	353
Registered Voters - Libertarian Party	30
Registered Voters - Legal Marijuana NOW Party	7
Registered Voters - Nonpartisan	404
Ballots Cast - Total	1,336

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Morrill County, Nebraska

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Morrill County, Nebraska

REP US President

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Nikki Haley	_78
Perry Johnson	15
Donald J. Trump	1,027
Write-In Totals	12
Total Votes Cast	1,132
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	11
Contest Totals	1,143
Precincts Reporting	0 of 0

REP US Senator 6 YR

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Deb Fischer	892
Arron Kowalski	215
Write-In Totals	4
Total Votes Cast	1,111
Overvotes	2
Undervotes	30
Contest Totals	1,143
Precincts Reporting	0 of 0

REP US Senator 2 YR

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Pete Ricketts	861
John Glen Weaver	182
Mac Stevens	73
Write-In Totals	2
Total Votes Cast	1,118
Overvotes	1
Undervotes	24
Contest Totals	1,143
Precincts Reporting	0 of 0

REP Congress Dist. 3

VOIE FOI 1	
	TOTAL
Adrian Smith	848
John Wałz	184
Robert McCuiston	77
Write-In Totals	2
Total Votes Cast	1,111
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	32
Contest Totals	1,143
Precincts Reporting	0 of 0

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Morrill County, Nebraska

DEM US President

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Joseph R. Biden Jr.	87
Dean Phillips	31
Write-In Totals	6
Total Votes Cast	124
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	5
Contest Totals	129
Precincts Reporting	0 of 0

DEM US Senator 6 YR

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Write-In Totals	9
Total Votes Cast	9
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	120
Contest Totals	129
Precincts Reporting	0 of 0

DEM US Senator 2 YR

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Preston Love Jr.	106
Write-In Totals	1
Total Votes Cast	107
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	22
Contest Totals	129
Precincts Reporting	0 of 0

DEM Congress Dist. 3

Daniel Ebers	TOTAL 52
David J. Else	55
Write-In Totals	1
Total Votes Cast	108
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	21
Contest Totals	129
Precincts Reporting	0 of 0

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Morrill County, Nebraska

LIB US President

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Charles Ballay	1
Jacob Hornberger	0
Lars Mapstead	2
Chase Russell Oliver	1
Michael Rectenwald	0
Mike ter Maat	0
Write-In Totals	2
Total Votes Cast	6
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	0
Contest Totals	6
Precincts Reporting	0 of 0

LIB US Senator 6 YR

Vote For 1

	TOTA
Write-In Totals	1
Total Votes Cast	1
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	5
Contest Totals	6
Precincts Reporting	0 of 0

LIB US Senator 2 YR

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Write-In Totals	0
Total Votes Cast	0
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	6
Contest Totals	6
Precincts Reporting	0 of 0

LIB Congress Dist. 3

Write-In Totals	TOTAL 1
Total Votes Cast	
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	5
Contest Totals	6
Precincts Reporting	0 of 0

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Morrill County, Nebraska

LMN US President

Vote For 1

Write-In Totals	TOTAL 1
Total Votes Cast	1
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	0
Contest Totals	1
Precincts Reporting	0 of 0

LMN US Senator 6 YR

Vote For 1

	TOTA
Kenneth Peterson	1
Kerry Eddy	0
Write-In Totals	0
Total Votes Cast	1
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	0
Contest Totals	1
Precincts Reporting	0 of 0

LMN US Senator 2 YR

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Write-In Totals	0
Total Votes Cast	0
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	1
Contest Totals	1
Precincts Reporting	0 of 0

LMN Congress Dist. 3

Write-In Totals	TOTAI
Total Votes Cast	1
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	0
Contest Totals	
Precincts Reporting	0 of 0

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Morrill County, Nebraska

Legislature Dist. 47

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Paul E. Strommen	839
Larry L.S. Bolinger	355
Write-In Totals	3
Total Votes Cast	1,197
Overvotes	2
Undervotes	137
Contest Totals	1,336
Precincts Reporting	0 of 0

Levy Authority Reddington Vote For 1

FOR said excess levy	TOTAL 21
AGAINST said excess levy	8
Total Votes Cast	29
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	0
Contest Totals	29
Precincts Reporting	0 of 0